
I.D.:	45846741

Pachet	componente	comunicatie

Data
publicarii

23.04.20 Coduri	CPV 42961000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

3.246,17	RON	-	3.246,17	RON 	 	

Descriere: 20-COMM-E	:	Modul	comunicatie	SMC-Flex	Ethernet/IP	1	buc	x	1380.75	1380.75	RON	2.
CRS210-8G-2S+IN:	Switch	Layer3,	8x	Gigabit,	2x	SFP+,	LCD,	CPU	400MHz,	RAM	64MB,
desktop,	RouterOS	L5,	10-57V	1	buc	x	676.16	676.16	RON	3.	CRS112-8G-4S-IN	:	Switch	cu
management	Layer3,	dotat	cu	8x	Gigabit	Ethernet,	4x	SFP,	CPU	400MHz,	RAM	128MB,
carcasa	desktop	metal,	RouterOS	L5	1	buc	x	618.08	618.08	RON	4.	S-85DLC05D	:	Modul	SFP
Gigabit	550m	MultiMode	dual	LC	transceiver	optic	SFP	de	1.25G	4	buc	x	76.74	306.96	RON	5.
21.99.1922	:	Cablu	retea	S-FTP	CAT	6A	rosu	2m,	1	buc	x	32.76	32.76	RON	6.	21.99.1943	:
Cablu	retea	S-FTP	CAT	6A	verde	3m	2	buc	x	42.15	84.30	RON	7.	iDPN	A9N21545	:
Intrerupator	automat	modular	1P+N,	6A,	curba	C	2	buc	x	31.20	62.40	RON	8.	A9A15310	:
Priza	montaj	pe	sina	omega,	16	Amperi,	240VAC	2	buc	x	42.36	84.76	RON


